5 £800 per unit per year starting year 6 with inflationary increase of 3%

6 Estimated at 5% of rent. 

3.11 Value 

The valuer is of the opinion that the Market Value of the property as a trading entity, as 

at 02 June 2025, may be fairly stated as being in the sum of £440,000 (FOUR HUNDRED 

AND FORTY THOUSAND POUNDS) STERLING. 

This can be apportioned as follows: 

Bricks & Mortar Value - £380,000 (THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THOUSAND POUNDS) 

Business Value - £60,000 (SIXTY THOUSAND POUNDS) 

The situation with VAT should be checked with the owner and Land and Buildings Tax will 

need to be added. 

3.12 Legal options 

Community Enterprise are providing guidance and information rather than indemnified